



1308

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	900	835407A	CYLINDER BLOCK	1		5
2	17	825689	PIN, Dowel	2		5
3	10	41884M	BOLT, (M8 x 55)	4		5
4	10	43092M	BOLT, (M6 x 14)	6		5
5	22	822644	PIPE PLUG	1		5
6	27	834952002	GASKET	1		5,2
7		834953T02	COVER, Exhaust	1		5
8	22	83326M	FITTING	1		5
9		855676003	THERMOSTAT, (60C/140F)	1		5
10		825031	COVER, Thermostat	1		5
11	27	824853	GASKET	1		5,2
12	10	825009	BOLT, (M6 x 30)	7		5
13	32	855694	HOSE	1		5
14	54	888441	CLAMP, Oetiker (12.8MM)	1		
15	32	830756109	HOSE, (57.00 Inches Bulk), To Tell	1		
16	35	822626Q03	FILTER ASSEMBLY, Oil	1		
17		822625	NIPPLE, (M20)	1		
18	25	855690	GROMMET	1		
19		834974	BREATHER COVER	1		5
20	26	850850	SEAL	1		5,2
21	10	825702	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	3		5
22		855922A	PLATE, Oil Deflection	1		5,2
23	27	835427	GASKET	2		5,2
24	10	40011151	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	6		
25	12	40023	WASHER	6		
26		855678	ANODE	1		5
27	25	825040	GROMMET	1		5
28		855776	COVER	1		5
29	10	855778	BOLT, (M5 x 12)	1		5
30		855779	PLATE	1		5
31	10	825702	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	1		5
32		853344	CHOKE CABLE	1	(Handle)	
33	11	46335	NUT, (.375-24)	1	(Handle)	
34		855732	BRACKET	1	(Handle)	
35	53	27290	RING, Retaining	1	(Handle)	
36	10	40011126	SCREW, (M6 x 13)	2	(Handle)	
37		817428	SOCKET	1	(Handle)	
38	19	835426	DIPSTICK	1		
39	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	2		5
40	22	883059	PIPE JOINT	1		5
41	22	883122	HOSE	1		